	Winto -	-00	1.7	AS	SIGNME	NT (Office)			Tarantanian suuressa	
	om (Person):	Justine	rok	of		msth	I	)ate/Time:	14082018	423 pm
	stimated Cost					110000000000000000000000000000000000000				
	D / The Ws	TP RES / OE	RES/I	SLL 3		S	Insured:	66	SF 6504T	
at	Workshop m	ls	AN	and m	ntu		Tel:	6679	1146	
of			25	Defu 1	un 9					
Po	olicy No:	7071033 h	IKC			Claim No:	5671	118.	+1	
St	um Insured:_					Excess:				
	lake of Veh; Tient's Record)						I	D.O.A.	08082019	8
		REP. / REV 5081018 102	24 HRS 94M	י <b>טף</b> י Person C		8.2018 @ 19 Pii Yin		H.O.D. End	0	
D	ate/Time	Action/Instruc	tion (V	) E	stimate			7,	*	
		SL 365K			W. W. AC		-			-
		GBF 1504								
	17/08/18			-	. / 7	A to	T	, /		

SS. REC. BY: YAX.	ASSIGNMENT	1	Crstr	
N 6020			V 00	Loh 2-
om: Date: [6]	8   8   Veh No:		K Yr Regn: 22	
timated Cost:			Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mov	ver/
WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck	Trailer or		,
Inspect Vehicle No: SLL 3655 k	Make:	Toyota V	larrier cc	1986
Workshop m/s Allswell	Colour	plack	A/C: Insured /	Std / NI / NA
25 Defu tone	9 Sp.Reading	110209	T/Radio: Insured /	Std / NI / NA
sured:	Eng/No:			
olicy No.	C/No:	75460G1	5905.84	
aims No.	Gen. Cond: G	Gd / Fair / Poor / Bu	rnt (	
um Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inq	der / Jammed / Leake	ed / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ino	der / Jammed / Leake	ed / Burnt or	
ake of Veh:	Modi: Nil	S/Rim / STD A/Rim	or / _ /	
	Tyre Size:	F: 24	235/55 R	18
(Policy Condition)		R:		
emark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S BS DUN / E	XNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR /	SUMI/
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOF	O or		
al. or Market Value:	Front		Rear	
AC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes o	or No R/Bal.	6 mm	R/Bal.	mm
IA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes o	or No L/Bal.	6 mm	L/Bal, 6	mm
st Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes o	or No D.O.A.		D.O.I. 16-0	8-18
um Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes o	or No Survey held a	at W	15	3pm
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (4)	Des. of Dama		S / N/S / U/C / Roofto	- 1
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS ""	/ehicle: IN / OUT			
ate: Person Contacted:	The U/C	Chassis frame / Bo	ody Structure affected d	ue to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction				
ulozha Consund Plat	3,201.95 @	3 days 6	with XGQ	
(\$1,736.80 Red	-35%)			
	RECEIVED 2 1	FEB 2019		
		0.07eT (N.7%2-955)		
te/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Rep	pair: 3		
21/02/19	Resurvey No	With the state of	Survey Fee:	
ite/Time, File Return to?	Resulvey NC	or mp.	Transportation:	120
reconstructive CCC PCC PCC PCCCCC	П	/¢	A AMERICAN MARKS	10
	Add Fee: Site I	nsp (\$	)S+RS,SI	

Tech. Invs (\$

Weekend (\$

) Others

TOTAL

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 3, 201.95 P/P)



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

M	SIG INSURANCE	Affiliated to Federation Internat (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG1801				
#2	RAFFLES QUAY 4-01 HONG LEON	NG BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 15-08-2018 Code: MSG				
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	18.0			
	Insured Veh.	GBF 6504T	Veh. Inspected				
	Policy No.	29071033MKC	Coverage (\$)	SLL 3655K			
	Claim No.	567118	Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From	MERIMEN (JASMINE LOK)	Assign Date	0.00 14/08/2018			
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	14/08/2018			
	Make & Model	is a second of the	c.c	CONTRACT LAND			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	0			
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer		Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General		Modification				
		Condition	ons of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Harris of the process of			
	R/H Front Tyre		Wake	Balance			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
		Descriptio	n of Damages	mm			
		20011110	n or Damages				
	diameter	General	Information				
	Accident Date	00/00/2040	Inspection Date				
	Survey held at	25 DEFU LANE 9	mapection Date	16/08/2018			
	Repairer	ALLSWELL MOTOR TRADERS					
	Constant		marks	The second secon			
BR	A)THE INSPECTIO	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITH SE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE					

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Jasmine Lok Kheng Kwei

Date: 17 Aug 2018

#### **Preliminary Advice**

Insured Vehicle No : GBF6504T

TP Vehicle No

: SLL3655K

Accident Date

: 08/08/2018

Make

: TOYOTA HARRIER

Assignment Date

: 14/08/2018

Date of Inspection : 16/08/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 3 days

Inspection At

: Allswell Motor Traders (HQ) 25 Defu Lane 9

Singapore 539266

#### Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	1,929.00 (PENDING SOME PARTS PRICES)
Revised Amount	:S\$	999.00
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	999.00
Lump Sum Repair	:S\$	

#### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

#### Remarks

ĺ	, ,	The	vehicle	s eco	nomical/no	ot econ	omical	for	renair
۹		1 1116	ACLUCIO	3 500	JI IOI I II GAWII I	ar ecoun	JIIIICAI	101	repair.

<sup>(</sup> X ) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	OLDER TRA		-									
, cosc.	Notified	Est Submit		dj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	10 Aug 2018		1	4 Aug 2018 6:23 Assign					1100 1100 1100	New	Assignment Case	ent
M	lain		Refere	ence		Claim D	etails		Docume	nte	_	
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	TAILS					-	Constitution of the last	The state of the s	nes .		Show All
Insured:	LONG WIN	AIRCOND	ITION EN	NGRG PTE I	TD Co.D.			[Create	d by insurer]			
Main Claimant:	ALLSWELL	LEASING 8	& LIMOU	SINE PTE L	TD, Co. R	eg. No.: 2	2014324	70G 5417				
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLL3655						f Loss:	08/08/20	18 15:00 - :59			
Claim Type:	<b>TP</b> / 5671	118				Policy/	Cover	[17 Mont 2907103:	hs and 17 Days	nsivel		(Man Yr)]
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	GBF6504T					Note N Policy (Claim	No.	Coverage: 06/02/2018 - 05/02/2019				
Repairer;	Aliswell Mo	otor Trader	s (HO) 2	5 Dofu Lane	0 500055	-						
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insu	rance (Sing	apore) P	te. Ltd. (H	9, 539266 D	9efu Lane 5 6827 7	- Tel: 6	6791146	y Jasmine Lok			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto C	onsultants	Pte Ltd	(HO) - Tel: 6	256 2561	[¥		rianuled b	5/08/2018]	Kheng Kv	vei - 6594	2550]
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	WANG FOK I	ENG (), NR	IC: S253	9358I, Tel:	: +6594518	[ <b>1mm</b>	.Advid	ce due 1	5/08/2018]			
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Third Party P	Pre-Repair Su	urvey. TP	agrreed SJE,	please assi	gn LKK A	uto to s	urvey, Lial	bility : 100% Con	tact : M-	Dai Via o	
ASSOCIATE	MAIL RECE	EIVED							, . 200 /0 COI	ract : MS	rei fin @	6679 1146
	mail for this ca									/iew All	Compose	Case Mail
ALL ASSOCI	ATED TASKS	S=										
Due Date	Priority	Туре Та	sk Groun	6.44				View All	Search Tasks	Create No	ew Task	Complete
No results.	0.00	10	ar Group	Subjec	t Handi	er A	ssigne	d By	Completed On		ated On	Done?

### > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	2541Z
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SLL3655K
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	17 Aug 2018
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	HARRIER PREMIUM 2.0 CVT
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	3ZRB896669
Chassis No.:	ZSU600090584
Maximum Power Output:	111.0 kW (148 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$34,599.00
Original Registration Date:	22 Feb 2017
First Registration Date:	22 Feb 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$35,439.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	21 Feb 2027
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$26,579.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	21 Feb 2027
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$48,556.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$41,035.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$67,614.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Aug 2018

ОК

MAMT18102840 / Allswell Motor Traders - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 08/08/2018 18:55 SUBMITTED BY: Tang Chai Yee

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

<ol><li>By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby con aforesaid.</li></ol>	sent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/08/2018 18:55
Date Of Accident	08/08/2018 17:10
Exact Location Of Accident	NEW LOYANG LINK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLL3655K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ALLSWELL LEASING & LIMOUSINE PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201432541Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-64625405
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	HARRIER-2.0 PREMIUM CVT (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	3000M17M24003175B0000040M10M17M350M0000M1M1M7M1
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	5087620250-01
Cover Note Number	
120 CO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	

Driver

Name of Driver NG KOON SENG NRIC No S7501729D Date Of Birth 04/02/1975 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 29/10/1997

**Driving Experience** 20 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97772738

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 309 HOUGANG AVENUE 5

#10-297

Postcode

530309

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER & LEASEE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

600

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

DRIZZLE

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

THE TRAFFIC LIGHT IS RED, I HAVE STOP BEHIND THE WHITE LINE WHEN THE LORRY BEHIND COLLIDE WITH ME.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBF6504T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

GOODS VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please import correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centro established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be mindo available upon application by interested purtles.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) Involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law lims, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail puckages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes"
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law lirms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and musagement in present and all future claims.
- (c) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

Driver's Signature

Of drivanis not the p Date & Time 8 8 18 120046

NRIC/HIN No.:

Heporting Centre Personnel's Signusure

#### Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN	Pasir Ris Cr 3	
Lagara Ave ,	11 11 11	yora tve
->	7 ->	
$\rightarrow$	->	
4	-	
-	/ · ·	
8	THE ACCIDENT AS LOSONES LINE	A-8113655K
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT	
The traffice	the white line when	ave stop
behind	Colide with Me	- Torra
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars	are true in every respect.	
from (	Ans	hen
Policyholder's Signature Course	Oriver's Signature Heport (If driver a not the policyholder) Name	ing Centre Personnel's Signature

### **Allswell Motor Traders**

25 Defu Lane 9. Singapore 539266

Tel: +65 6679 1146

email:ben@allsveilmotor.com.sg

Eno Qiar. 16/8/18.

(3rd party claim against MS1 G Insumed GBF

the Repairer of the following:

T resurvey before/after spray painting

Estimate repair

Vehicle No.

Make & Model

Chassis No.

Date of survey

To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Submitted byards prices are subject to confirmation 2

COE expiry Third party survey is on a Without No illegal modification(s) is allowed

Engine No. Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from IT

Acknowledged by Repairer

-			Signature:		
S/No	Part Description	Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by
01	kear tailgate / Bus	61			
07	Rear tailgate / Bus	bl		=ullipselik (s	
改.	Rear Undschien woulding me		幣165-0		
					200
	special net			100	
01	Sealout for mindsmen / NET	.701	#90·D	<del>]                                    </del>	
07	Christ fasteries @# 11.00x4 /dec	01	事件-0		
	Calbaur Description				
01	Dismantle inssembly of all affected pents	DI	#360.0	2.0	
02	Distrante / Assembly of winds when	OI	學150-0	100	
03	Panel bearing of and panel	01	\$260.0	X	NN
0.1	Spray painting of an	01	# 860.D	400.	
	•				

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour cost will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

# Allswell Motor Traders

25 Defu Lane 9. Singapore 539266
Tel: +65 6679 1146 grantimen Delle control 52

pet by pet.

vefore paint photos: \*

Como Qiarl 52880282

16/8/18. gusquage Utento

(3rd party claim against MS1 G lusured GBF 450 Reparent the following: resurvey deforelatter scray painting to the lay day upod partis' during resurvey Estimate repair · Fassistique etc subject to dur limation Vehicle No. 542655k Submitted by uver a on at Without Prejudice COF expiry modificationss) is allowed compared and supplier entary across must be resurveyed and language. Notice from insurance Com 02-2027 Make & Model Chassis No. Date of survey Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

		Date	<b>然於加美術的影響</b>		
S/No	Part Description	Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by
01	Reportal gate / for	01	\$2109·0 \$1.459·0	1680.1	
O.	Right undschien mulder met	.01	中165-0	-	3226.6
	Secural nett			1/6/1	2811.13
61	Severit for mindswein/Not Charlestones @#11.00x4/Nec	· D1	\$90·D 非44·D	22	82
o!	Dismonth insumbly of all affected power	DI	<b>介366.0</b>	2.0	
مره	Distrantic / Assembly of	OI	排150-0	(00	
03	Panel Leather of and powel	01	\$260·D	X	NN
oli	Splan partiting of all	101	#8601	400	700
			4-938.7 5492	45137	5

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour cost will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

320 | 95

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18014825/GSBN2

Date:

21/02/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

29071033MKC

Claimant

Vehicle No:

Date of Loss:

SLL3655K 08/08/2018 Insured Vehicle No:

GBF6504T

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No: 567118

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLL3655K

Make & Model:

TOYOTA HARRIER, 2.0 PREMIUM CVT (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

3ZRB896669 ZSU600090584

110209 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

22/02/2017 (Man. Year: 2016) Black

1986 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

235/55R18

Rear Tyre Size:

235/55R18

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,867.00	2,501.95	1,365.05	35.30
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,630.00	700.00	930.00	57.06
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	5,497.00	3,201.95	2,295.05	41.75
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	384.79	224.14	160.65	41.75
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,881.79	3,426.09	2,455.70	41.75

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

14/08/2018

Date Inspected:

16/08/2018

Inspected At:

Allswell Motor Traders (HQ)

25 Defu Lane 9 Singapore 539266

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 21 Feb 2019)

Parts: M1-SUV TOYOTA HARRIER 2.0 PREMIUM CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLL3655K)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

#### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR TAILGATE	Buckled	2,109.00 F	*1,680.10 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,459.00 F	*1,381.50 FL
3	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	165.00 F	*165.00 FL
4	1		*SEALANT FOR WINDSCREEN	Necessary	90.00 FS	*60.00 FS
5	4		*CLIPS/FASTENERS	Necessary	44.00 FS	*22.00 FS
F=Fra	inchise	part. S=SpcNe	tt. L=ListItemDisc.	9=	3,000,000	
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,867.00	3,308.60
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	ms 0.00/25.00% (S\$)	0.00	806.65
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,867.00	2,501.95
			Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	DISMANTLE/ASSEMBLY OF ALL AFFECTED PARTS	New	360.00	200.00
2	DISMANTLE/ASSEMBLY OF WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	100.00
3	PANEL BEATING OF END PANEL	New	260.00	0.00
4	SPRAY PAINTING OF ALL AFFECTED PARTS	New	860.00	400.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		1,630.00	700.00
	Report was unsubmitted d	uring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >